14 Ocak 2022 Cuma

7. Kosu Saat:

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi

S At ismi
1.ERTUNCHAN
2 KILIG FARO
3.0GLUM YAVIAN
4 TEKINCI (Kosmaz)
5.AKDENiZ
6.ERSARRAF (Kosmaz)
7.YAWUZ REIS (Kosmaz)
8.AR GIRL (Kosmaz)
9.DAHI KIZ
10.FIRTINA
11.FOU BLEU (Kosmaz)
12.SINIR TANIMAZ (Kosmaz)
13.AYDERLIM
14. SONATMACA (Kosmaz)
15.PARANA (Kosmaz)
16.SELGUKLU SAHINI (Kosmaz)
17 .BOZTUNA (Kosmaz)
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Kayitlar
SARTLI 4/DHOWIX/IY2
1.)62.000 b
1.)10.695 ¢
Yas Orijin(Baba - Anne)
4yka ALTAHA - QGIRTKAN
4dyka BERKSOY - INCEGUL
4yka  YAKUPBEY - AL SERAY
4yaa AYABAKAN - KURTKIZ
4yaa  GOKTUNA - LGNNKZI
4yka SARRAF - MUUDER
4yda  BABA MEVLUT- GULPARE
4ykk  DEMIRDOVEN- ATILTAY
4ykk  TAMERNOGLU- DAH
dyka  YAKUPBEY - CANRIKEN
4yka  DEMIRDOVEN- KOSUCU
4yaa  GURGOKGE- MENCULES3
d4yak  GAIBOLU- ARTVINLI
4yka SONALP- NEQVE 39
4yaa  KARABEDR- GULBZ
4yaa UCANOGLU - ALKIZBIRICIK
4yda  YAVANER- ASKANA

2.)24.800 ¢
2)4278 ¢

Siklet
60
60
60
60
58
58
58
56
56
56
56
56
54
56

55
54
54

Sahip
EYL. TANIYIT
AHM KAYA
FEY. ALTIN
TEK. BIRICIK
ULA YILDIZ
ENI. BADISOGLU
ULA YILDIZ
ERT. SEVEN
ELI. KAYA
. HAL.ALTIN
ENI. BADISOGLU
iSK. DEMRCI
GOR. GEDIKOGLU
EYL. TANIYIT
MEH. ARSLAN
TEK. BIRICIK
TEK. BIRICIK

58 kg,

3.)12.400 ¢
3)2139¢

Antrendrii
IBR.C.ERSAKAR
SEB.TOPAL
MBAYDAN
MER
MAKBULUT
G.TASDELEN
MAKBULUT
N.YILDIRIM
VKARAKUS
MALTIN
G.TASDELEN
H.DEMRBAS
N.YILDIRIM
IBR.C.ERSAKAR
MALTIN
MER
MER

Kocaeli Hipdromu (4. Yanis Giinii)

1800 Kum
4)6200 &
4)1070¢

HP  Son6Y.

53 52912-2

43 4353-64

39 931535

47 128337

43 67424-7

37 405541

45  76588-2

35  60802-8

37  3351-51

36 77210-3

36  6007-66

40  4137-21

30  84000-6

33 179080

36 61

13 00998-8

11 90807-7

Son Kosu Tarihi
31.12.2021
03.01.2022
03.01.2022
07.01.2022
31.12.2021
12.01.2022
12.01.2022
04.01.2022
07.01.2022
31.12.2021
12.01.2022
12.01.2022
29.12.2021
08.01.2022
07.01.2022
05.01.2022
05.01.2022



